
LAKIREDDY BALIREDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, MYLAVARAM 
PLACEMENTS FOR THE A.Y. 2022-23 

 VEDA IIT 
S 

NO 
S.NO 

REG NO NAME BRANCH 

1 1 19761A04D3 GAYATHRI ALLURI ECE 

  
   

  ACCENTURE 
  S.NO REG NO NAME BRANCH 

2 1 19761A0136 Keerthi pothunuru CIVIL 

3 2 19761A0511 Chava Raghu CSE 

4 3 19761A0531 Kethe.Venkata Naga Joshitha  CSE 

5 4 19761A0568 ALUGUBILLI UMAMAHESHWARARO CSE 

6 5 19761A0594 KOTHAMIDDELA LAHARI CSE 

7 6 19761A05A4 MUSUNURI AASRITHA CSE 

8 7 19761A05A5 Muvvala Durga Rama Srikanthi CSE 

9 8 19761A05B4 Shaik Nabi Arshad CSE 

10 9 19761A05B5 Shaik Nafisa Parvez  CSE 

11 10 19761A05C2 Talluri Akhila CSE 

12 11 19761A05C8 Yerva Venkata Siva Sai Pavan Kumar Reddy CSE 

13 12 19761A05D2 ATTHULURI MADHUSUDHAN RAO CSE 

14 13 19761A05D7 Boddu Venkat Charan CSE 

15 14 17761A0594 Pidugu Krupa Sree CSE 

16 15 19761A0519 Golagana chandrika CSE 

17 16 19761A0526 KANCHETI SOWRABHA CSE 

18 17 19761A0528 K. Raviteja CSE 

19 18 19761A0535 Kurapati Hepzibah CSE 

20 19 19761A0540 MUPPALLA SUBBA RAO CSE 

21 20 19761A0553 R.Eswari Madhavi CSE 

22 21 19761A0557 SHAIK SAMEENA SULTHANA CSE 

23 22 19761A0558 Somisetty Meenakshi Priyanka CSE 

24 23 19761A0566 Addanki Sasi Samyogitha  CSE 

25 24 19761A05B6 Shaik Shaheda Khanam CSE 

26 25 19761A05D5 BHUKYA PAVANI CSE 

27 26 19761A05E2 Dara Chandana CSE 

28 27 19761A05F3 KANULLA SASIDHAR CSE 

29 28 19761A05F5 KOTHA SATYA LAKSHMI AKSHITHA CSE 

30 29 19761A05I0 Sabbella Bhagya Sai Anil Reddy CSE 

31 30 19761A05J1 Wiltrud Sahithi Joyce Yeddu CSE 

32 31 19761A04A7 Polineni Shirisha ECE 

33 32 19761A04D2 Alekhya Nallamalli ECE 

34 33 20765A0402 Bhuma Reshma Sri ECE 

35 34 19761A0420 Gandra Nagachandrika ECE 



36 35 19761A0471 Boddapati Ramya ECE 

37 36 19761A0483 Kancharla Mahija Cherry Blossom ECE 

38 37 19761A04E1 Chirumamilla Harichandana ECE 

39 38 19761A04G5 Medidhi Gayatri ECE 

40 39 19761A04H2 Nilagiri Susanka ECE 

41 40 20765A0411 Nali Bhargavi ECE 

42 41 19761A0277 Kethe.syamala.devi EEE 

43 42 19761A0209  Ch.Jyothika EEE 

44 43 19761A0223 Kodati Poojitha EEE 

45 44 19761A0253 Y.Akhila EEE 

46 45 19761A1002 Allukuri Rama Uday Kiran EIE 

47 46 19761A1203 ANUMOLU BINDU SAI IT 

48 47 19761A1208 BUSI DEEPTHI PRIYA IT 

49 48 19761A1297 MAMIDIPAKA RAMYA SATYA SRI PRASANNA IT 

50 49 19761A12B8 T.NIKHITHA SRI IT 

51 50 19761A1201 AATHUKURI KAVYA IT 

52 51 19761A1214 ELAPROLU SRAVYA IT 

53 52 19761A1222 KILLAMPALLI MANEESHA IT 

54 53 19761A1239 Pandiri Maheswari IT 

55 54 19761A1246 RAYALA.PRIYADARSHINI IT 

56 55 19761A1247 SAI PRIYA .NARINDI IT 

57 56 19761A1256 TATA GEETA IT 

58 57 19761A1263 Yanduru Yamini Snehitha IT 

59 58 19761A1281 GOBERU LIKHITHA IT 

60 59 19761A1287 JAHNAVI REDDY GONDESI IT 

61 60 19761A1288 JULURU JAHNAVI SAI AASRITHA IT 

62 61 19761A1296 MADDI KRESHNAA IT 

63 62 19761A12A3 NALLAMOTU HARITHA IT 

64 63 19761A12C1 VADDELLI CHARITHASRI IT 

65 64 19761A12C3 VALLURI.ANAND IT 

66 65 19761A12C5 Vankalapati Nanda Gopal IT 

67 66 19761A12C8 YARRA HARIKA IT 

68 67 19761A1253 SHAIK RIYAZ IT 

69 68 20765A0313 TIMMASARTHY ROHITH VIJAY SAI Mechanical 

70 69 19761A0578 CHEVINEEDI HARITHA CSE 

71 70 19761A05A7 Paidipalli Keerthisri CSE 

72 71 19761A05D4 Bandi Sai Ram CSE 

73 72 19761A1298 Mamilla. Krishnaveni IT 

74 73 19761A12C4 VAMSI KRISHNA MODALA IT 

75 74 19761A0417 Dintakurthi Naga Srinivas ECE 

76 75 19761A0248 VASA SAI BHARGAVI EEE 

 

 
 
 



COGNIZANT 

S 
NO 

S. 
NO R.NO Name of the student  branch 

77 1 19761A0311 GALAM KRUPA SAGAR mechanical 

78 2 19761A0323 KUPPIREDDY VENKATESWARA REDDY mechanical 

79 3 19761A0349 ALAMURI NAGA SAI SHYAM SUNDAR mechanical 

80 4 20765A0302 Ch.raviteja mechanical 

81 5 20765A0303 DIVVELA GOWTHAM mechanical 

82 6 20765A0304 KANITHI SRI SATHYA SIVA KRISHNA BHIMA RAJU mechanical 

83 7 20765A0309 NALLIBOYINA VENU mechanical 

84 8 20765A0315 VIPPARLA MANEESH mechanical 

85 9 20765A0319 KESANA TRINADH mechanical 

86 10 20765A0326 SHAIK HAMEED mechanical 

87 11 20765A0341  RAVI. KRISHNA CHAITANYA REDDY  mechanical 

88 12 19761A2111 GADDE ROSHITHA SANKAR ASE 

89 13 19761A2147 VEMURI SURYA SAINADH ASE 

90 14 19761A2149 VUJJURI DINESH ASE 

91 15 18761a2145 shaik .noushad ASE 

92 16 19761A0510 Challa. Balaji CSE 

93 17 19761A0511 Chava Raghu CSE 

94 18 19761A0512 CHINTA HEMANJALI CSE 

95 19 19761A0514 Chodaboina Jagadeesh CSE 

96 20 19761A0517 GANJI HIMA SUMANTH KUMAR CSE 

97 21 19761A0518 GANTA RAMA KRISHNA CSE 

98 22 19761A0523 Jayavarapu Shanmukha sai  CSE 

99 23 19761A0534 Kunam Lakshmi priya CSE 

100 24 19761A0542 Nallani pujitha CSE 

101 25 19761A0543 NITTA KEERTHIKA CSE 

102 26 19761A0546 PATAN FIROZ CSE 

103 27 19761A0552 Prajapati. Krishna kumar CSE 

104 28 19761A0556 SHAIK SADHIK CSE 

105 29 19761A0557 SHAIK SAMEENA SULTHANA CSE 

106 30 19761A0562 Vejendla Varsha  CSE 

107 31 19761A0568 ALUGUBILLI UMAMAHESHWARARO CSE 

108 32 19761A0575 Burri Sai Ram CSE 

109 33 19761A0580 DARAM ANUSHA CSE 

110 34 19761A0581 DUDEKULA NASREEN  CSE 

111 35 19761A0590 Karakambadi Gowthami CSE 

112 36 19761A0591 KASARANENI TEJASWI  CSE 

113 37 19761A0595 LALITHA SRAVANI VADDI CSE 

114 38 19761A05A3 MITTAPALLI VARA LAKSHMI NIVITHA CSE 

115 39 19761A05B1 Rayapudi Naveen  CSE 

116 40 19761A05C1 Surisetti Eswar CSE 

117 41 19761A05C2 Talluri Akhila CSE 



118 42 19761A05C3 THANNEERU DINESH CSE 

119 43 19761A05C7 Vummadi Nitya Sree CSE 

120 44 19761A05C8 Yerva Venkata Siva Sai Pavan Kumar Reddy CSE 

121 45 19761A05D0 APPIKATLA MAHESH  CSE 

122 46 19761A05E0 Chilakala Geethareddy CSE 

123 47 19761A05G1 Mandadi Lakshmi Sai Likhitha CSE 

124 48 19761A05G4 Mareddy Taruni CSE 

125 49 19761A05G6 M.SaiTarun CSE 

126 50 19761A05G7 Mullagiri.Sahithi CSE 

127 51 19761A05H2 Palavalli Sai Navyatha CSE 

128 52 19761A05H9 Relangi Jaswanth Pavan Goud CSE 

129 53 19761A05I3 Sangana Prasanthi CSE 

130 54 19761A05I4 SHAIK PEERU SOHEB CSE 

131 55 19761A05I5 Shaik. Shahila CSE 

132 56 19761A05I7 Vanga Lasya CSE 

133 57 19761A05J1 Wiltrud Sahithi Joyce Yeddu CSE 

134 58 19761A05J3 YERUVA VENKATASOWJANYA CSE 

135 59 20765A0502 Sravani Battula CSE 

136 60 20765A0509 GUDIVADA NAGA BHANU PRAKASH CSE 

137 61 20765A0512 Syed Harisa CSE 

138 62 19761A0407 Borra Rithika ECE 

139 63 19761A0409 Chanamala Rakesh ECE 

140 64 19761A0412 Chodavarapu Srinivasa Rao ECE 

141 65 19761A0419 Dulam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy ECE 

142 66 19761A0420 Gandra Nagachandrika ECE 

143 67 19761A0423 Kakumani Manideep ECE 

144 68 19761A0431 Madapakula Abhishek ECE 

145 69 19761A0436 Nalluri Lakshmi Neeraja ECE 

146 70 19761A0444 Samsani Sai Tejaswi ECE 

147 71 19761A0447 Shaik Abdul Razwana Begum ECE 

148 72 19761A0450 Shaik Rizwana ECE 

149 73 19761A0451 Sirasanagandla Venu Gopal ECE 

150 74 19761A0453 Sudabathula Seva Tharun ECE 

151 75 19761A0456 Thommandru Adithya ECE 

152 76 19761A0463 Yakkanti Triveni ECE 

153 77 19761A0464 Yarramreddy Rohith Reddy ECE 

154 78 19761A0465 Andey Madhuri ECE 

155 79 19761A0483 Kancharla Mahija Cherry Blossom ECE 

156 80 19761A0485 Karasu Achyuth ECE 

157 81 19761A0492 Koduru Narendra Reddy ECE 

158 82 19761A0496 Manchi Teja Sai ECE 

159 83 19761A04A7 Polineni Shirisha ECE 

160 84 19761A04B1 Rangineni Sai Akash ECE 

161 85 19761A04B7 Telu Sai Bhargavi ECE 

162 86 19761A04C0 Turaka Jahnavi ECE 



163 87 19761A04C9 Yamarthi Sri Venkata Siva Naga Prasad ECE 

164 88 19761A04D5 Arigela Jaasmitha ECE 

165 89 19761A04D6 Arikatla Venkata Anantha Reddy ECE 

166 90 19761A04E0 Chepuri Ajay Kumar ECE 

167 91 19761A04E1 Chirumamilla Harichandana ECE 

168 92 19761A04E6 Evuri Chinni Manideep ECE 

169 93 19761A04G1 Labba Yeswanth ECE 

170 94 19761A04G4 Marri Vijay Babu ECE 

171 95 19761A04H9 Ravuri Madhuri ECE 

172 96 19761A04I3 Sivaraju Uha ECE 

173 97 19761A04I5 Sriram Dasari ECE 

174 98 19761A04I8 Tamma Pavani ECE 

175 99 20765A0405 Patibandla Hareesh ECE 

176 100 19761A0221 Kaja. Jyothirmai EEE 

177 101 19761A0223 Kodati Poojitha EEE 

178 102 19761A0225 Kolusu Venkata Durga Bhavani EEE 

179 103 19761A0229 M. Tejaswi EEE 

180 104 19761A0239 Shaik shareena EEE 

181 105 19761A0251 Yarragangula Joshika EEE 

182 106 19761A0265  Garlapati saidivya  EEE 

183 107 19761A0268 Isukapalli Ashalatha  EEE 

184 108 19761A0269  JAMMISETTI   LAKSHMI  SRAVANI EEE 

185 109 19761A0274 Kandukuri Sanghavi EEE 

186 110 19761A0278 Kokkiligadda Sravanthi EEE 

187 111 19761A0283 M Durga Prasad EEE 

188 112 19761A0295 Shaik hazarunnisa EEE 

189 113 19761A0296 SHAIK NAGOOR EEE 

190 114 19761A0298 Sowmya Arya EEE 

191 115 19761A02A5 Vemula.Amarnadh EEE 

192 116 19761A02A6 Vivek Nutakki EEE 

193 117 20765A0202 Chatla.Praveen EEE 

194 118 20765A0203 Jada.Chaitanya kumar EEE 

195 119 20765A0215  M. Mani pradeep  EEE 

196 120 20765A0217 P.Havinash EEE 

197 121 20765A0218 R.GOPI EEE 

198 122 19761A1203 ANUMOLU BINDU SAI IT 

199 123 19761A1204 Arja.Greeshma IT 

200 124 19761A1208 BUSI DEEPTHI PRIYA IT 

201 125 19761A1209 CHERUKUMALLI LAHARI IT 

202 126 19761A1212 DONTHI REDDY CHETANA VARSHA IT 

203 127 19761A1215  Gelli Sai Sudheshna  IT 

204 128 19761A1231 Mynam Bhargavi IT 

205 129 19761A1233 NALLAGATLA VENKATA SIVA PRASAD IT 

206 130 19761A1235 NARALA.INDHUMATHI IT 

207 131 19761A1237 PABBATHI MANOBHI RAM IT 



208 132 19761A1243 Polani Veenadhari IT 

209 133 19761A1248 SANGEPU SWATHI IT 

210 134 19761A1254 SHAIK SHAZIYA IT 

211 135 19761A1256 TATA GEETA IT 

212 136 19761A1263 Yanduru Yamini Snehitha IT 

213 137 19761A1274 Chintam chandra sekhar IT 

214 138 19761A1283 GOWRAVARAPU SAI NANDINI IT 

215 139 19761A1285 GUNTI GNANESWAR SAI IT 

216 140 19761A1286 GURIJA AKANKSHA IT 

217 141 19761A1290 KAKUMANU MANOJ KUMAR IT 

218 142 19761A1296 MADDI KRESHNAA IT 

219 143 19761A12A2 MULLANGI DAVID IT 

220 144 19761A12A3 NALLAMOTU HARITHA IT 

221 145 19761A12B0 RAVULA VAISHNAVI IT 

222 146 19761A12B2 Rudrarapu Bhavani IT 

223 147 19761A12B5 SOMALA KEERTHI IT 

224 148 19761A12C2 vadlamudi teja sai sri IT 

225 149 20765A1207 Bhogadi Rohith IT 

226 150 20765A1210 sureddy.Tejaswini IT 

227 151 19761A1003  Bobba Ekthaamulya  EIE 

228 152 20765A1008 Manyam Ganessh EIE 

229 153 19761A0149 SHAIK SAFIYA CIVIL 

230 154 20765A0105 M. Niharika CIVIL 

231 155 19761A0504 ANNAM D V N P SRI MALLIKA CSE 

232 156 19761A0570 ANNAPUREDDY HARSHITHA CSE 

CTS GEN C PRO- AWS 
233 1 19761A05B4 Shaik Nabi Arshad CSE 

234 2 19761A05G9 Nalla.Sai Revanth CSE 

235 3 19761A0539 Mukku Sai Jithendra CSE 

236 4 19761A0528 K. Raviteja CSE 

237 5 19761A0541 NAKKA SIVA KOTAIAH CSE 

238 6 19761A05G8 Nadendla Teja CSE 

239 7 19761A05A5 Muvvala Durga Rama Srikanthi CSE 

240 8 19761A05F9 MADUPALLI YAGNITA ANMISHA  CSE 

241 9 19761A05A4 MUSUNURI AASRITHA CSE 

242 10 20765A0408 Jangam Giresh ECE 

243 11 19761A12B6 Sunkara Sai Kumar IT 

244 12 19761A1292 KETHA SUDARSAN RAGHU RAM IT 

245 13 19761A1228 Mohammed Inzamam IT 

246 14 19761A1278 Gatta Dedeepya Sri Sai Sushmitha IT 

247 15 19761A1289 KAKANI AKHILA IT 

248 16 19761A12A6 Pagi Prasanth Kumar IT 

 



CTS GEN C (IT PAT) 
249 1 20765A0501 BANDE NAGA YASHASWI CSE 

250 2 19761A0563 Yerrapothu Mrudula CSE 

251 3 19761A05C5 V P Siva Kalyani Pendum CSE 

252 4 19761A05B6 Shaik Shaheda Khanam CSE 

253 5 19761A05B5 Shaik Nafisa Parvez  CSE 

254 6 19761A05H7 Ranga Laxmi Aparna Ashitha CSE 

255 7 19761A05F6 KUNTA SRAVANI CSE 

256 8 19761A05E9 JASWITHA BOLLEDDU CSE 

257 9 19761A05H3 POLAMREDDY VENKATA SRAVANI CSE 

258 10 19761A0553 R.Eswari Madhavi CSE 

259 11 19761A0519 Golagana chandrika CSE 

260 12 19761A0565 ABDUL RIAZ CSE 

261 13 19761A0597 MANDA MANJULA CSE 

262 14 20765A0402 Bhuma Reshma Sri ECE 

263 15 19761A04J2 Yakkanti Hari Krishna ECE 

264 16 19761A04F1 Gunturu Teja Panth ECE 

265 17 19761A04E9 GOPISETTI NAGENDRA BABU ECE 

266 18 19761A04D8 Bhupani Venkata Siva ECE 

267 19 19761A12A7 Pamarthi.Uday Kiran IT 

268 20 19761A12A5 NERELLA SAI SASANK IT 

269 21 19761A1265 ATTULURI NAGA ASRITHA IT 

270 22 19761A1295 KOMMU SUJITH KUMAR IT 

271 23 19761A1268 BODDU SRI SOWMYA IT 

272 24 20765A0316 ABDUL CHAN BASHA MECH 

273 25 20765A0312 THATI VENKATESH MECH 

VIRTUSA 
274 1 19761A12B9 ANUSHA TUMMA IT 

275 2 19761A04I5 DASARI SRIRAM ECE 

276 3 19761A12C2 VADLAMUDI TEJA SAI SRI IT 

DELTAX 
277 1 19761A12C4 VAMSI KRISHNA MODALA IT 

SMARTSOCS 
278 1 19761A0483 Kancharla Mahija Cherry Blossom ECE 

IBM 
279 1 19761A0556 SHAIK SADHIK CSE 

280 2 19761A1284 Gudimetla Abhishek IT 

281 3 19761A12B2 Rudrarapu Bhavani IT 

282 4 19761A1248 SANGEPU SWATHI IT 

283 5 19761A1289 KAKANI AKHILA IT 

284 6 19761A0531 Kethe.Venkata Naga Joshitha  CSE 

285 7 19761A0549 POPURI LAKSHMI GAYATHRI CSE 



IBM  
286 1 19761A0553 R.Eswari Madhavi CSE 

  VALUE LABS 
 287 1 19761A0483 Kancharla Mahija Cherry Blossom ECE 

               KEKA 
288 1 19761A05B9 Sunkara Abhinash CSE 

289 2 19761A05I9 Vengala Naga Phanindra CSE 

TCS NINJA 
290 1 19761A2114 Sarika Jonnadhula ASE 

291 2 19761A2149 Dinesh Vujjuri ASE 

292 3 19761A0106 Lakshmi Batchu CIVIL 

293 4 19761A0136 Keerthi Pothunuru CIVIL 

294 5 19761A0581 Nasreen Dudekula CSE 

295 6 19761A0566 Sasi Addanki CSE 

296 7 19761A0592 Satish Kilaru CSE 

297 8 19761A05C2 Talluri Akhila CSE 

298 9 19761A05G6 Sai Midde CSE 

299 10 19761A05C1 Eswar Surisetti CSE 

300 11 19761A05I9 Naga Vengala CSE 

301 12 19761A0565 Abdul Riaz CSE 

302 13 19761A05I2 Monish Sai Sanga CSE 

303 14 19761A05F5 Akshitha Kotha CSE 

304 15 19761A0538 Chaitanyasri Mugguralla CSE 

305 16 19761A05H5 Chaithanya Puli CSE 

306 17 19761A0567 Rakesh Allam CSE 

307 18 19761A0582 Krishna Dulla CSE 

308 19 19761A05I6 Nikhileshwar T CSE 

309 20 19761A0478 Madhu Gogula ECE 

310 21 19761A04A8 Mani Ponugupati ECE 

311 22 19761A0402 Veera Baddigam ECE 

312 23 19761A04F1 Teja Gunturu ECE 

313 24 19761A04D8 Venkata Bhupani ECE 

314 25 19761A04D6 Venkata Anantha Arikatla ECE 

315 26 19761A04I6 Karthikeya Sriram ECE 

316 27 19761A0464 Rohith Reddy Yarram Reddy ECE 

317 28 19761A04G7 Jeevan Mosali ECE 

318 29 19761A04G3 Bhavani Malla ECE 

319 30 19761A0408 Burada Satya Sravan ECE 

320 31 19761A04D2 Alekhya Nallamalli ECE 

321 32 19761A04D7 Autukuri Autukuri ECE 

322 33 19761A04D0 Jahnavi Akula ECE 

323 42 19761A04F3 Lalith Jadapalle ECE 

324 34 19761A02A1 TUMU LAKSHMI ALEKHYA EEE 



325 35 19761A0277 Syamala Kethe EEE 

326 36 19761A0288 Kavyanjali Parishapogu EEE 

327 37 20765A0205 Karthik Kambham EEE 

328 38  20765A1010      Mahesh Pulugujju EIE 

329 39 19761A12B6 Sai Sunkara IT 

330 40 19761A1267 Lavanya Bandi IT 

331 41 19761A1239 Maheswari Pandiri IT 

332 43 19761A1296 Kreshnaa Maddi IT 

333 44 19761A12B7 Keerthi Tananki IT 

334 45 19761A1229 Sadhak Mohammed IT 

335 46 19761A1231 Bhargavi Mynam IT 

336 47 19761A1217 Manjusha Karanam IT 

337 48 19761A1298 Krishnaveni Mamilla IT 

338 49 19761A12B1 Kalyan Rayapureddy IT 

339 50 19761A1288 Jahnavi Juluru IT 

340 51 19761A12B9 Anusha Tumma IT 

341 52 19761A1273 Manjusha Chinnala IT 

342 53 19761A1293 Manoj Kethe IT 

343 54 19761A1283 Gowravarapu Nandini IT 

344 55 19761A1279 Raviteja Gedela IT 

345 56 19761A1286 Akanksha Gurija IT 

346 57 19761A1287 Jahnavi Gondesi IT 

347 58 19761A1233 NALLAGATLA VENKATA SIVA PRASAD IT 

348 59 19761A1253 Shaik.Riyaz IT 

349 60 20765A0315 Maneesh Vipparla ME 

350 61 19761A0318 Sunil Karuturi ME 

351 62 19761A0463 Triveni Yakkanti ECE 

352 63 19761A03B6 Hardhik Kamatham ME 

353 64 20765A0306 Lohinadh Kola ME 

354 65 20765A0326 Hameed Shaik ME 

355 66 19761A03D1 Pagadala Teja ME 

356 67 20765A0316 Chan Abdul ME 

SOTI 
357 1 19761A04B0 PUPPALA NAVEEN ECE 

358 2 20765A0508 BUDDHANA.VIVEKANANDA KUMAR CSE 

359 3 19761A1284 Gudimetla Abhishek IT 

IMEG 
360 1 19761A0226 KONCHADA NITIN EEE 

ADJOINT TECHNOLOGIES 
361 1 19761A05H5 PULI CHAITHANYA KUMAR REDDY  CSE 

 
 



DIVAMI 
362 1 19761A0438 Pandilla Veera Kavya ECE 

363 2 20765A0416 Gajjalakonda Phawhan Saii ECE 

364 3 19761A0502 Akurathi Venkata Adi Lakshmi CSE 

365 4 19761A0555 Seelam Yaswanth Reddy  CSE 

366 5 19761A05D8 BOLLA TIRUPATHI RAO CSE 

367 6 19761A05J0 Venu Gopal Reddy Pagadala CSE 

368 7 19761A1276 DEVARAKONDA RUSHIKA SHREYA IT 

369 8 19761A1277 Garnepudi Mohan Krishna IT 

THERMAL SYSTEMS 
370 1 20765A0222 Yaragorla Akhilesh Yadav EEE 

371 2 20765A0213 CHATRAGADDA SINDHU EEE 

372 3 20765A0206 Kanakamedala. Khyathi  EEE 

373 4 20765A1013 T. Nitish Kumar EIE 

374 5 19761A1006 Devarala Hasritha EIE 

SDVVL SURVEY AND CONSTRUCTIONS  
375 1 19761A0158 V SRILATHA CIVIL 

376 2 20765A0105 M NIHARIKA CIVIL 

377 3 19761A0134 P DHANYA SRI CIVIL 

378 4 20765A0101 A DANA KRISHNA CIVIL 

379 5 20765A0106 M VIJAY CIVIL 

VEM TECHNOLOGIES 
380 1 20765A0209 VALLALA MAHESH BABU EEE 

381 2 19761A0256 Alavala Venkata Krishna Reddy EEE 

382 3 20765A0212 Bandaru Rajesh EEE 

383 4 20765A0222 Yaragorla Akhilesh Yadav EEE 

384 5 20765A0208 THONDEPU KISHORE PHANI KUMAR EEE 

385 6 20765A1013 T. Nitish Kumar EIE 

386 7 20765A1009 Nandipa Vamsi Krishna EIE 

TCS DIGITAL 
387 1 19761A1274 Chintam chandra sekhar IT 

388 2 19761A05I5 Shaik Shahila CSE 

389 3 19761A12C2 vadlamudi teja sai sri IT 

390 4 19761A12C4 VAMSI KRISHNA MODALA IT 

391 5 19761A0251 Yarragangula Joshika EEE 

392 6 20765A0312 THATI VENKATESH MECH 

HEXAWARE 
393 1 19761A05C2 Talluri Akhila CSE 

394 2 19761A05A5 Muvvala Durga Rama Srikanthi CSE 

395 3 19761A0553 R.Eswari Madhavi CSE 

396 4 19761A0537 Mangam Surya Prakash CSE 



397 5 19761A0531 Kethe.Venkata Naga Joshitha  CSE 

  

 

Kodnest 
 398 1 20765A0313 TIMMASARTHY ROHITH VIJAY SAI MECH 

399 2 20765A2102 GARIGIPATI SRI SAI VENKATA BHADRINATH  AERO 

400 3 19761A0579 Chigilipalli Lohit Aryan Chakravarthi CSE 

401 4 19761A1288 JULURU JAHNAVI SAI AASRITHA IT 

402 5 20765A0417 Koppula Peter ECE 

403 6 19761A0232 Nallagundla veena Naga sri EEE 

404 7 19761A1299 MAMILLAPALLI SWATHI IT 

405 8 19761A04F6 Kommavarapu Navitha ECE 

406 9 19761A12A3 NALLAMOTU HARITHA IT 

407 10 19761A1242 P HEMA HARINI IT 

 
        

ASTORIA 
408 1 19761A0227 Reshma Kotha EEE 

409 2 19761A0425 Divija Kanneganti ECE 

410 3 19761A0439 rachakonda Divya Deepika ECE 

411 4 19761A04A6 Polimera Leela Aswini ECE 

412 5 19761A04B6 Venkata Krishna Pratap Reddy Singam ECE 

413 6 19761A04G2 Venkateswarlu Maddineni ECE 

414 7 19761A04G8 Sai Venkata Krishna Mutyala ECE 

415 8 19761A0507 Bhukya Snehalatha CSE 

416 9 19761A0598 Srinithya Manepalli CSE 

417 10 19761A05B0 Dhanalakshmi ragipindi CSE 

418 11 19761A1275 Chiripurapu Sandhya IT 

419 12 19761A12A5 Patibandla Yugala IT 

HCL STATE STREET 
420 1 21761E0011 Darapuneni. Bhavana MBA 

421 2 21761E0013 Duduku Kalpana MBA 

422 3 21761E0015 EKKIRALA VIDHYA SAGAR MBA 

423 4 21761E0016 Gudipati srilakshmi MBA 

424 5 21761E0025 K.Barnabas Raju MBA 

425 6 21761E0026 K.lalithambika MBA 

426 7 21761E0036 Muvvala Tejaswi MBA 

427 8 21761E0043 Anusha Rudrapati MBA 

428 9 21761E0052 VEMPATI SURENDRA REDDY MBA 

429 10 21761E0054 A. SaiPriya MBA 

430 11 21761E0057 BOMMAREDDY BALA BHASKARA REDDY MBA 

431 12 21761E0065 Deepika Sama MBA 

432 13 21761E0068 Goriparthi jyothi MBA 

433 14 21761E0071 J.Niharika MBA 



434 15 21761E0073 KANKATA SATEESH MBA 

435 16 21761E0074 KANKATA SATYENDRA MBA 

436 17 21761E0075 KAPATRALLA.SRAVANI MBA 

437 18 21761E0080 K. Malleswari MBA 

438 19 21761E0082 Kondepati Lalitha MBA 

439 20 21761E0088 NAKKA Vijaya Naga Lakshmi MBA 

440 21 21761E00A0 Shaik Ameer Suhel MBA 

441 22 21761E00A1 Shaik. Baji MBA 

Techmahindra 
442 1 19761A1023 Vepuri Vasavi EIE 

ICICI BANK 
443 1 21761E0001 Addagrir. Gnanasundari MBA 

444 2 21761E0002 Jaya Sai  MBA 

445 3 21761E0005 SonyBhargavi Bellamkonda  MBA 

446 4 21761E0008 Cheerla.lakshmi narayana  MBA 

447 5 21761E0009 Cherukula jailakshmi  MBA 

448 6 21761E0011 Darapuneni. Bhavana  MBA 

449 7 21761E0013 Duduku Kalpana MBA 

450 8 21761E0015 EKKIRALA VIDHYA SAGAR MBA 

451 9 21761E0016 Gudipati srilakshmi MBA 

452 10 21761E0017 Janga. Suseela devi MBA 

453 11 21761E0021 K. RaviKanth  MBA 

454 12 21761E0025 K.Barnabas Raju MBA 

455 13 21761E0026 K.lalithambika  MBA 

456 14 21761E0027 Maddula Durga prasad MBA 

457 15 21761E0033 mikkilipravallika MBA 

458 16 21761E0034 M.Guru chandana MBA 

459 17 21761E0036 Muvvala Tejaswi MBA 

460 18 21761E0038 PEDASANAGANTI REVANTH KRISHNA  MBA 

461 19 21761E0040 Panigrahi viswajith  MBA 

462 20 21761E0041 P.Bhanu  MBA 

463 21 21761E0042 Pullamsetti Swapna  MBA 

464 22 21761E0043 Anusha Rudrapati  MBA 

465 23 21761E0044 Sambravu. Sravani  MBA 

466 24 21761E0045 Shaik. Adam saheb MBA 

467 25 21761E0046 Sk. khasimbi MBA 

468 26 21761E0047 T. Durga Malleswari  MBA 

469 27 21761E0049 THOMMANDRU JASHUVA MBA 

470 28 21761E0050 Ubbala vamsikamalakar  MBA 

471 29 21761E0051 Uppala Chandrika MBA 

472 30 21761E0052 VEMPATI SURENDRA REDDY MBA 

473 31 21761E0054 A. SaiPriya MBA 

474 32 21761E0055 Jahnavi. Basa MBA 

475 33 21761E0057 BOMMAREDDY BALA BHASKARA REDDY MBA 



476 34 21761E0059 Ch.Iswanth MBA 

477 35 21761E0060 Ch.sai jagadish  MBA 

478 36 21761E0063 CHINTA VAMSI KRISHNA NAGASATYA SAI MBA 

479 37 21761E0064 Darapu Sai Sandeep MBA 

480 38 21761E0068 Goriparthi jyothi  MBA 

481 39 21761E0071 J.Niharika MBA 

482 40 21761E0073 KANKATA SATEESH MBA 

483 41 21761E0074 KANKATA SATYENDRA MBA 

484 42 21761E0089 N. Navya MBA 

485 43 21761E0092 P.sarika MBA 

486 44 21761E00A0 Shaik Ameer Suhel MBA 

487 45 21761E00A1 Shaik. Baji MBA 

488 46 21761E00A2 Shaik karimulla  MBA 

489 47 21761E00A3 Syed Abdul Jabbar  MBA 

490 48 21761E00A5 Vadtiya Lakshmi kalyan kumar MBA 

TOSHIBA 
491 1 20765A0212 Bandaru Rajesh EEE 

492 2 20765A0217 PILLI HAVINASH EEE 

493 3 20765A0218 RAYALA GOPI EEE 

SCIENCEUTSAV 
494 1 19761A0212 DIVVELA AYYAPPA EEE 

JSW 
495 1 19761A04B6 Singam Venkata Krishna Pratap Reddy ECE 

496 2 19761A0443 Reddicharla Joshna ECE 

497 3 19761A0437 Palagani Sowjanya ECE 

498 4 19761A0425 Kanneganti Divija ECE 

499 5 19761A04A3 Nunna Bhavana ECE 

500 6 19761A0277 Kethe syamala devi EEE 

501 7 19761A02A4 v sireesha EEE 

TCS AWS DOMAIN 
502 1 19761A1267 BANDI LAVANYA IT 

503 2 19761A1274 Chintam chandra sekhar IT 

504 3 19761A1283 GOWRAVARAPU SAI NANDINI IT 

505 4 19761A12B1 Rayapureddy kalyan IT 

506 5 19761A1273 CHINNALA MANJUSHA IT 

KISAI 
507 1 19761A1296 MADDI KRESHNAA IT 

BERKADIA 
508 1 21761E0074 KANKATA SATYENDRA MBA 

MOLDTEK 
509 1 19761A0158 V.Srilatha CIVIL 

510 2 20765A0101 A.Dana Krishna CIVIL 



CADSYS INDIA PVT LTD 
511 1 19761A0212 DIVVELA AYYAPPA EEE 

512 2 19761A0219  Thushitha sai juluru  EEE 

513 3 19761A0244 Gangabhavani EEE 

514 4 19761A0252  Yedlapalli Madhavi  EEE 

515 5 19761A0322 KUPPALA NARENDRA MECH 

516 6 19761A0333 POKALA. GUNAHARSHITH MECH 

517 7 19761A0344 SAI MANIKANTA.VARIKUTI MECH 

518 8 19761A0354 DARAPUNENI MOHANA KRISHNA MECH 

519 9 19761A0364 MOTURI VENKATA MONISH MECH 

520 10 19761A0365 MOVVA VENKATA SWAMY MECH 

521 11 19761A0393  VULLURI VIVEK MECH 

522 12 19761A03A8 DUDUKU VAMSI KUMAR MECH 

523 13 19761A03D5 RANGISETTI NAVEEN MECH 

524 14 20765A0301 BAVURI SANDEEP MECH 

525 15 20765A0307 KOLANTI SANDEEP MECH 

526 16 20765A0308 LADI YESWANTH MECH 

527 17 20765A0328 VEMULA REVANTH MECH 

528 18 20765A0329 YELURI VENKATA SURYA CHANDHRA NAGA SAI MECH 

529 19 20765A0334 GARIMELLA SADHANA MECH 

530 20 20765A0337 Kundarpu Venkatesh MECH 

531 21 20765A0338 MADIREDDY JAYANTH MECH 

532 22 20765A0340 PATTAPU PRASAD MECH 

533 23 19761A0404 Bheemireddy Maheswara Reddy ECE 

534 24 19761A0406 Bolla Sai Kavya ECE 

535 25 19761A0418 Duggempudi Manjulatha ECE 

536 26 19761A0424 Kanipakam Lavanya ECE 

537 27 19761A0460 Vanjarapu Ramya ECE 

538 28 19761A0477 DEVARAKONDA AKHIL RAJ ECE 

539 29 19761A0481 Kaja Bhavya Naga Devi Priya ECE 

540 30 19761A0499 Modepalli Divyanjali ECE 

541 31 19761A04A0 Muvva Venkata Kasi Raju ECE 

542 32 19761A04A3 Nunna Bhavana ECE 

543 33 19761A04A4 Paladugu Venkatesh ECE 

544 34 19761A04B4 Shaik Maibu Basha ECE 

545 35 19761A04C2 Velagapudi Sathvika ECE 

546 36 19761A04C8 Yadavalli Sri Hari Babu ECE 

547 37 19761A04E5 Duruseti Kalyan ECE 

548 38 19761A04E7 Gandipudi Nageswara Rao ECE 

549 39 19761A04F2 Harini Potnuru ECE 

550 40 19761A04G9 Nalabothu Archana ECE 

551 41 19761A04H8 Pothuraju Prasanna ECE 

552 42 19761A04I7 Suramsetti Vinod ECE 

553 43 19761A04J0 Uma Sankar Gutta ECE 



554 44 20765A0407 Gokavalasa Somya ECE 

555 45 19761A04B6 Singam Venkata Krishna Pratap Reddy ECE 

556 46 20765A0506 Khammampati Kiranmai CSE 

557 47 19761A0506 Vathsalya Baswani CSE 

558 48 19761A0509 Boina Jayasri  CSE 

559 49 19761A0548 Ponnuri Bhavana  CSE 

560 50 19761A0560 Tulluri Lakshmi Supraja CSE 

561 51 19761A0569 Ande Harika Sai CSE 

562 52 19761A0579 Chigilipalli Lohit Aryan Chakravarthi CSE 

563 53 19761A0599 MANNAM SATISHKUMAR CSE 

564 54 19761A05B7 Somu Chowdeswar Reddy CSE 

565 55 19761A05F8 Lomadugu Nagendra Babu CSE 

566 56 19761A05I1 SAMANTHAPUDI VENKATESWARA RAO CSE 

567 57 19761A05H1 Nunna Durga Saranya CSE 

568 58 19761A1205 BADISA BHAVANA IT 

569 59 19761A1232 X IT 

570 60 19761A1252 Shaik.Mastani IT 

571 61 19761A1271 Chakravaram.Karthik IT 

572 62 19761A1291 Jaya Lakshmi Kandru IT 

573 63 19761A1299 MAMILLAPALLI SWATHI IT 

574 64 19761A12A0 MODUGU PRIYANKA IT 

575 65 19761A12A4 NARASIMHA RAO BATTULA IT 

576 66 19761A12A9 pulakhandam jahnavi IT 

577 67 20765A1211 SWARNA.VARSHITHA IT 

EFFTRONICS 
578 1 19761A04B6 Singam Venkata Krishna Pratap Reddy ECE 

DESIGN TRIBE 
579 1 19761A0157 V.lakshmi sravanthi CIVIL 

580 2 19761A0106 B.Lakshmi Lavanya CIVIL 

581 3 19761A0159 V jhansi  CIVIL 

SNOVASYS 
582 1 19761A04G2 Maddineni Venkateswarlu ECE 

583 2 19761A0521 GUDE SANDEEP CSE 

584 3 19761A0593 Kolusu Siva Ganesh CSE 

585 4 20765A0404 Maruboyina S V Prasanna Anjaneyulu ECE 

586 5 19761A0579 Chigilipalli Lohit Aryan Chakravarthi CSE 

COGNINE 
587 1 19761A0572 A VAMSIKRISHNA REDDY  CSE 

588 2 20765A2102 GARIGIPATI SRI SAI VENKATA BHADRINATH  AERO 

589 3 19761A04B8 THOTA SIVA RAMAKRISHNA ECE 

590 4 19761A05G5 MEDIKONDA AJAY KUMAR CSE 

 



VEM TECHNOLOGIES 
591 1 19761A04E7 Gandipudi Nageswara Rao ECE 

592 2 20765A0405 Patibandla Hareesh ECE 

593 3 19761A0419 Dulam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy ECE 

594 4 19761A04C8 Yadavalli Sri Hari Babu ECE 

595 5 19761A04I7 Suramsetti Vinod ECE 

596 6 20765A0312 THATI VENKATESH MECH 

597 7 20765A0303 DIVVELA GOWTHAM MECH 

DMART 
598 1 21761E0089 N. Navya MBA 

599 2 21761E0052 VEMPATI SURENDRA REDDY MBA 

600 3 21761E0092 P.sarika MBA 

601 4 21761E0049 THOMMANDRU JASHUVA MBA 

602 5 21761E0055 Jahnavi. B MBA 

603 6 21761E0018 Kapilavai. H.V.N.L.S.Sunanda  MBA 

604 7 21761E0038 PEDASANAGANTI REVANTH KRISHNA  MBA 

605 8 21761E0057 BOMMAREDDY BALA BHASKARA REDDY MBA 

606 9 21761E0014 Duru Gowtham MBA 

607 10 21761E0027 Maddula Durga prasad MBA 

608 11 21761E0006 Ch Lakshmi Devi  MBA 

609 12 21761E0034 M.Guru chandana MBA 

610 13 21761E0040 Panigrahi viswajith  MBA 

611 14 21761E0059 Ch.Iswanth MBA 

612 15 21761E0035 Mugada sai durga rao  MBA 

613 16 21761E0056 srimanth MBA 

614 17 21761E0064 Darapu Sai Sandeep MBA 

TVS FASTENERS 
615 1 19761A0201 Shesha Sai Mahesh EEE 

616 2 19761A0203 Banavathu Thirupathi Naik EEE 

617 3 19761A0214 Galla Nandan Kumar EEE 

618 4 19761A0215 Gudipudi srinu EEE 

619 5 19761A0218 J .Balaji EEE 

620 6 19761A0220 Kaithepalli . Gopinath EEE 

621 7 19761A0228 Ramakrishna Mahankali EEE 

622 8 19761A0243 Ulava sasidhar EEE 

623 9 19761A0247 Chandu V EEE 

624 10 19761A0257  B.Prasoon  EEE 

625 11 19761A0270 Jonnalagadda. Ram kumar EEE 

626 12 19761A0273 K. Sampath Roy EEE 

627 13 19761A0283 M Durga Prasad EEE 

628 14 19761A0293 Saripalli Tejesh EEE 

629 15 19761A0299 S.Meghanadh uma sankar EEE 

630 16 19761A02A8 Y Guna Sai Sampath EEE 

631 17 19761A02A9 Yirla.Durga Prasad EEE 



632 18 19761A0301 ATRAGADDA DHANA VENKATA VINAY SANDEEP  EEE 

633 19 19761A0303 BILLA.PRASANTH KUMAR MECH 

634 20 19761A0305 CHALLA NAGARAJU MECH 

635 21 19761A0307 CHERUKURI HEMA SAI MECH 

636 22 19761A0313 JAVVADI UDAY KIRAN MECH 

637 23 19761A0314 JETTI SURENDRA BABU MECH 

638 24 19761A0318 KARUTURI SUNIL MECH 

639 25 19761A0322 KUPPALA NARENDRA MECH 

640 26 19761A0323 VENKATESWARA REDDY K MECH 

641 27 19761A0326 NUNNA KARTHIK NAGA SREE D CHAITANYA MECH 

642 28 19761A0328 PAGADALA VENKAT SIDDHARTHA MECH 

643 29 19761A0329  PASUPULETI KOTESWARA RAO MECH 

644 30 19761A0330 PATHIWADA SURESH GOPI MECH 

645 31 19761A0331 Pendem Jaya Surya Prakash MECH 

646 32 19761A0332 Pinninti Adinarayana MECH 

647 33 19761A0333 POKALA. GUNAHARSHITH MECH 

648 34 19761A0335 PUTTI SAI MURARI MECH 

649 35 19761A0339 SHAIK SAMEER MECH 

650 36 19761A0340 SIMHADRI PHANIRAJA MECH 

651 37 19761A0342 SIVAREDDY UPPUTURI MECH 

652 38 19761A0343 VADAPALLI NITHEESH MECH 

653 39 19761A0347 V.PURNA CHAND MECH 

654 40 19761A0348 ABDUL SAMEER FAISAL MECH 

655 41 19761A0349 ALAMURI NAGA SAI SHYAM SUNDAR MECH 

656 42 19761A0354 DARAPUNENI MOHANA KRISHNA MECH 

657 43 19761A0367 MUNAGANTI BHARGAV SAI MECH 

658 44 19761A0368 MUPPARAJU RAJESH MECH 

659 45 19761A0375 ORUGU SRINIVASA RAO MECH 

660 46 19761A0385 SHAIK IRFAN MECH 

661 47 19761A0388 TEJAVATHU GANESH MECH 

662 48 19761A0390 VADAPALLI PAVANKALYAN MECH 

663 49 19761A0397 Attuluri Naga Shaveera Pavan Kumar MECH 

664 50 19761A0399 BANAVATHU JASWANTH BABU MECH 

665 51 19761A03A6 DAYAKA VAMANA DURGA PRASAD MECH 

666 52 19761A03A8 DUDUKU VAMSI KUMAR MECH 

667 53 19761A03B0 GANGIREDDY SUMANTH REDDY MECH 

668 54 19761A03B2 GODA HARI KRISHNA MECH 

669 55 19761A03B4 KAGITHA CHENNA GOPI RAJU MECH 

670 56 19761A03B9 KOLIKAPOGU VIDYAKAR MECH 

671 57 19761A03C3 KURMALA JAGADEESH MECH 

672 58 19761A03C6 MALAVATU NAGARAJU MECH 

673 59 19761A03C7 MARAM. CHANDRASEKHARREDDY MECH 

674 60 19761A03C9 MYLABATHULA.PRUDHVI REJA MECH 

675 61 19761A03D0  ORSU KISHOR BABU  MECH 

676 62 19761A03D5 RANGISETTI NAVEEN MECH 



677 63 19761A03D6 RAVURI SUNDARARAO MECH 

678 64 19761A03D8 Surya Pavan Bhagavan Varma K MECH 

679 65 20765A0215  M. Mani pradeep  EEE 

680 66 20765A0219 Sharief Shaik MECH 

681 67 20765A0220 V Roshan Raju EEE 

682 68 20765A0221 VUTLA KIRAN MECH 

683 69 20765A0301 BAVURI SANDEEP MECH 

684 70 20765A0303 DIVVELA GOWTHAM MECH 

685 71 20765A0307 KOLANTI SANDEEP MECH 

686 72 20765A0308 LADI YESWANTH MECH 

687 73 20765A0310  PILLA SAIKUMAR  MECH 

688 74 20765A0317 B.HARI KIRAN MECH 

689 75 20765A0322 LOLUGU VIGNESH KUMAR MECH 

690 76 20765A0323 MANGAMURI BHANU SANKAR MECH 

691 77 20765A0326 SHAIK HAMEED MECH 

692 78 20765A0327 SURU CHAITANYA MECH 

693 79 20765A0331 AKOJU Jagadeesh MECH 

694 80 20765A0332 BHUKYA GNANENDRA NAYAK MECH 

695 81 20765A0333 CHUTTAKUDURU SRIKANTH MECH 

696 82 20765A0336 KADULURI GANESH PAVAN MECH 

697 83 20765A0337 VENKATESH K MECH 

698 84 20765A0338 MADIREDDY JAYANTH MECH 

699 85 20765A0339 HARSHA KRISHNA MALLISETTY MECH 

700 86 20765A0340 PATTAPU PRASAD MECH 

701 87 20765A0342 SHAIK SADHIK MECH 

702 88 20765A0343 SIYYADRI SIVAJI MECH 

703 89 20765A0344 PARVATHA VENKATA VAMSI MECH 

MEIL 
704 1 19761A03B4 KAGITHA CHENNA GOPI RAJU MECH 

705 2 20765A0317 B.HARI KIRAN MECH 

706 3 19761A0374 NUTULAPATI VIDYA SAGAR MECH 

707 4 20765A0321  K.MOHAN RAO  MECH 

708 5 19761A0307 CHERUKURI HEMA SAI MECH 

709 6 19761A0340 SIMHADRI PHANIRAJA MECH 

710 7 20765A0314 VALLABHU RAJA RAMA MOHAN ROY MECH 

711 8 19761A03B0 GANGIREDDY SUMANTH REDDY MECH 

712 9 20765A0302 Ch.raviteja MECH 

713 10 19761A03D1  PAGADALA RAVI TEJA  MECH 

714 11 20765A0343 SIYYADRI SIVAJI MECH 

715 12 19761A0375 ORUGU SRINIVASA RAO MECH 

716 13 19761A0303 BILLA.PRASANTH KUMAR MECH 



717 14 19761A03D5 RANGISETTI NAVEEN MECH 

718 15 20765A0307 KOLANTI SANDEEP MECH 

719 16 19761A0363 MODIBOINA SRINIVASARAO MECH 

720 17 20765A0304 KANITHI SRI SATHYA SIVA KRISHNA BHIMA RAJU MECH 

721 18 19761A0339 SHAIK SAMEER MECH 

722 19 20765A0308 LADI YESWANTH MECH 

723 20 20765A0310  PILLA SAIKUMAR  MECH 

724 21 19761A0364 MOTURI VENKATA MONISH MECH 

725 22 19761A03D6 RAVURI SUNDARARAO MECH 

726 23 20765A0327 SURU CHAITANYA MECH 

727 24 19761A0322 KUPPALA NARENDRA MECH 

728 25 19761A0333 POKALA. GUNAHARSHITH MECH 

729 26 19761A0301 ATRAGADDA DHANA VENKATA VINAY SANDEEP  MECH 

730 27 20765A0342 SHAIK SADHIK MECH 

731 28 20765A0340 PATTAPU PRASAD MECH 

732 29 20765A0338 MADIREDDY JAYANTH MECH 

733 30 20765A0335 GUNDABATTINA BALAJI  MECH 

734 31 19761A0331 Pendem Jaya Surya Prakash MECH 

735 32 19761A0354 DARAPUNENI MOHANA KRISHNA MECH 

736 33 20765A0329 YELURI VENKATA SURYA CHANDHRA NAGA SAI MECH 

737 34 20765A0337 Kundarpu Venkatesh MECH 

738 35 20765A0333 CHUTTAKUDURU SRIKANTH MECH 

739 36 19761A03B9 KOLIKAPOGU VIDYAKAR MECH 

740 37 20765A0102 BALAJI KOMARAKONDA CIVIL 

741 38 19761A0138 PULLELLI PREM TEJA CIVIL 

742 39 19761A0124 K Mohan Sri Chandu CIVIL 

743 40 20765A0106 Modugu Vijay Venkata Krishna CIVIL 

744 41 20765A0101 A.Dana Krishna CIVIL 

745 42 19761A0110 Ch.Siddartha Reddy CIVIL 

746 43 20765A0103 D.poorna Chandra Rao CIVIL 

747 44 19761A0147 SHAIK HASHIFF CIVIL 

748 45 20765A0219 Sharief Shaik EEE 

749 46 20765A0221 VUTLA KIRAN EEE 

750 47 19761A0273 K. Sampath Roy EEE 

751 48 19761A0201 Shesha Sai Mahesh EEE 

752 49 20765A0220 V Roshan Raju EEE 

753 50 19761A02A8 Y Guna Sai Sampath EEE 

754 51 19761A0212 DIVVELA AYYAPPA EEE 

755 52 19761A0293 Saripalli Tejesh EEE 

756 53 20765A0202 Chatla.Praveen EEE 

IRP INFRA 
757 1 19761A0105 BAPANAPALLI HEMANTH SRINIVAS CIVIL 

758 2 19761A0116 Gopidesi Naveen CIVIL 

759 3 19761A0123 Hemanth kapavarapu CIVIL 



760 4 19761A0137  P.Madhubabu  CIVIL 

761 5 19761A0112 CH ASHOK REDDY CIVIL 

762 6 19761A0131 P NAGARAJU CIVIL 

763 7 19761A0142 R ROHITHKUMAR CIVIL 

764 8 19761A0122 K SANDEEP CIVIL 

765 9 19761A0138 P PREMTEJA CIVIL 

766 10 19761A0147 SK HASHIFF CIVIL 

767 11 19761A0161 V RAJESH KHANNA CIVIL 

768 12 19761A0153 T SIVANAGARAJU CIVIL 

KEUS AUTOMATION 
769 1 19761A0273 K. Sampath Roy EEE 

770 2 19761A0293 Saripalli Tejesh EEE 

771 3 19761A0247 Chandu V EEE 

DESIGN TRIBE 
772 1 19761A0333 POKALA. GUNAHARSHITH MECH 

773 2 19761A03B4 KAGITHA CHENNA GOPI RAJU MECH 

774 3 19761A03D5 RANGISETTI NAVEEN MECH 

USHA FIRE SAFETY 
775 1 19761A0243 Ulava sasidhar EEE 

776 2 19761A0273 K. Sampath Roy EEE 

HYUNDAI 
777 1 20765A0203 Jada.Chaitanya kumar EEE 

778 2 19761A0212 DIVVELA AYYAPPA EEE 

779 3 19761A04E5 Duruseti Kalyan ECE 

780 4 20765A0337 Kundarpu Venkatesh MECH 

INFOR 
781 1 19761A0569 Ande Harika Sai CSE 

782 2 19761A0598 MANEPALLI SRINITHYA  CSE 

HCL 
783 1 19761A0293 Saripalli Tejesh EEE 

784 2 20765A0415 D Pallavai ECE 

785 3 19761A0424 K Lavanya ECE 

DELOITE 
786 1 19761A0508 B KALYANI CSE 

787 2 19761A05E1 CH RASHMASRI CSE 

788 3 19761A05I0 S BHAGYA SAI ANIL REDDY CSE 

789 4 19761A05B5 SHAIK NAFISA PARVEZ CSE 

790 5 19761A0580 D ANUSHA ECE 

791 6 19761A04E5 D KALYAN  ECE 

792 7 19761A04H7 P HIMA SREEVANI ECE 

 
 



PENNANT TECHNOLOGIES 

793 1 19761A04G2 M VENKATESWARLU ECE 

794 2 19761A0579 LOHIT ARYAN CHAKRAVARTHI CH CSE 

795 3 19761A1252 SHAIK MASTANI IT 

796 4 19761A0530 YESU BABU KETARAPU CSE 

797 5 19761A0592 SATISH KILARU CSE 

798 6 19761A2123 AJAYBABU MADDINENI AERO 

VAYU GROUP 
799 1 20765A0407 SOWMYA GOKAVALASA ECE 

800 2 19761A0573 BANDI TEJA CSE 

KEKA 
801 1 19761A0219 JULURU THUSHITHASAI EEE 

802 2 21761E.0064 D SAI SANDEEP MBA 

EDVEDHA 
803 1 21761E0096 R APARNA MBA 

804 2 21761E0036 M TEJASWI MBA 

805 3 21761E0039 P PAVAN KALYAN MBA 

  
   PON PURE CHEMICALS 

806 1 21761E0094 P AKHIL MBA 

UTS 
807 1 19761A0448 Sk FIRDOSE ECE 

KFS 
808 1 21761E0090 N CHANDINI MBA 

809 2 21761E0096 RAAVI APARNA MBA 

810 3 21761E0084 M VENKATA LAKSHMI MBA 

811 4 21761E0032 M PADMINI MBA 

PRAKRITI TECNICS LIMITED 
812 1 19761A2102 A RAGAHVENDRA AERO 

DRDO 
813 1 20765A2105 N LIKHITH KUMAR AERO 

BYJUS 
814 1 21761E00A2 KARIMULLA SHAIK MBA 

 


